Developing tomorrow’s networks, today
DATASHEET
TELENCO® DSAL
MOBILE SUSPENSION CLAMP
Telenco® DSAL suspension clamps have been
developed for the quick and safe suspension of ADSS
cables on HV networks with span configurations of up
to 180m.
DSAL suspension clamps are engineered with a hinged
aluminum shell equipped with an elastomer protective
sleeve. Shell secures by tightening an integrated bolt.
Telenco® DSAL suspension clamps can be installed on
pigtail hook bolts with maximum diameter of 17mm.
They can also be mounted on standard pole brackets
CS1500 (by adding 2 shackles) or on a suspension
bracket CSF.
PN MODEL MATERIAL Ø CABLE PACKG
09566 DSAL0850
Aluminum
alloy &
elastomer
8.5 – 10mm
0.52 kg 30 units
09567 DSAL1000 10 – 11.5mm
09568 DSAL1150 11.5 – 13mm
09569 DSAL1300 13 – 14.5mm
09570 DSAL1450 14.5 – 16mm
09571 DSAL1600 16 – 17.5mm
09572 DSAL1750 17.5 – 19mm
N
o
n
co